VINS

NOS PROPOSITIONS DE VINS OUVERTS

BLANECS

Chasselas

Caves du Prieuré 2022
Chasselas Non Filtré

Dimitri Engel, Saint-Blaise 2023
Chardonnay

Saint-Sébaste, Kuntzer 2022
Pinot Gris

Saint-Sébaste, Kuntzer 2022
ROSES

Moinillon rosé, Caves du Prieuré
Assemblage Rosé de Gamay et (Eil-de-Perdrix

(Eil-de-Perdrix, Chateau d’Auvernier 2022
Cotes de Provence, Minuty 2021
ROUGES

Moinillon rouge, Caves du Prieuré
Assemblage Gamay et Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Grillette Domaine de Cressier 2016

Synergie
Pinot Noir — Cabernet Franc — Merlot
Grillette Domaine de Cressier 2019

Syrah Rouge
Monsoon Valley Wine, Thailande 2020

1dl

4.50

4.50

8.10

7.80

4.20

7.40
6.80

4.20

7.00

9.90

6.50



VINS BLANCS SUISSES

Sauvignon Blanc Barrique

Dimitri Engel, Saint-Blaise 2021
Chardonnay

Saint-Sébaste, Kuntzer 2022
Pinot Gris

Saint-Sébaste, Kuntzer 2022

VINS ROSES

CEIL-DE-PERDRIX

Dimitri Engel, Saint-Blaise 2022
Caves du Prieuré 2021
Chateau d’Auvernier 2022
COTES DE PROVENCE

Minuty 2021

VINS ROUGES SUISSES

ASSEMBLAGE

Magie Noire

Garanoir — Gamaret — Pinot Noir

Caves du Prieuré 2020

MeGa

Merlot — Gamaret
Caves Chatenay-Bouvier 2022

Malbec — Merlot
Grillette Domaine de Cressier 2022

Synergie
Pinot Noir — Cabernet Franc — Merlot
Grillette Domaine de Cressier 2019

Sottobosco
Merlot — Cabernet Sauvignon —
Cabernet Franc — Petit Verdot

Rosso del Ticino, Agriloro 2018
PINOT NOIR

Goutte d’Or, Caves du Prieuré 2020
Grillette Domaine de Cressier 2016

L’Empreinte Barrique
Dimitri Engel, Saint-Blaise 2020

Cuvée des Devins, Grisoni 2021/2019

50 cl

44.-

33.-
33.-

41.-

52.-

33.-

45.-
59.-

75 cl

57.-

55.-

49.-
49.-
52.-

48.-

60.-

60.-

78.-

72.-

98.-

47 -
49.-

67.-
88.-



VINS ROUGES FRANCAIS
BOURGOGNE

Gevrey-Chambertin 1" cru
Domaine des Varoilles

COTES DU RHONE

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau de Vaudieu

Cote du Ventoux
Terres des Truffes

BORDEAUX

St-Emilion
Chateau de Pressac
Grand Cru Classé

Pomerol
Chateau Mazeyres

Haut-Médoc
Chateau La Tour Carnet
4%me Cru Classé

Pauillac
Chateau Lynch-Bages
5™ Cru Classé

St-Estephe
Chateau Le Boscq
Cru Bourgeois

2012

2013

2020

2016

2018

2016

2012

2015

75 cl

148.-

159.-

39.-

100.-

80.-

95.-

250.-

87.-



YINS ROUGES ITALIENS 75 cl
Masi Costasera

Amarone della Valpolicella 2011 95.-
Osar Verona

Oseleta 100%, Masi (5650 bt.) 2009 149.-
VIN ROUGE THAILANDAIS

Syrah

Monsoon Valley Wine 2020 45.-
YIN MOUSSEUX

Mauler Brut | dl 8.-
Mauler Brut 75 cl 54.-
VIN LIQUOREUX

Gourmandine

Riesling-Sylvaner

Caves du Prieuré 2021 375¢cl 43.-



